
SL.NO Name Mobile Number Email Id Menber ship No.
1 Manab Kumar Ghosh 9434004869 drmanabkumarghosh@gmail.com L-1

2 Bibhuti Saha 9831296071 s_bibhuti@hotmail.com L-2

3 Soumitra Bhattacharya 9831639986 drsaumtrabhattacharyya@rediffmail.com L-3

4 Debananda Gonjhu 9432656720 drgonjhu@gmail.com L-4

5 Dolan Champa Modak 9433118424 drdolanmodak@gmail.com L-5

6 Guruprasad Bhattacharya 9331027497 drgpb@yahoo.co.in L-6

7 Parna Bhaumik 9433390876 bhaumik_parna@rediffmail.com L-7

8 Sudeshna Mullik 9433263238 docsmallik@gmail.com L-8

9 Milan Kumar Bag 9830354692 L-9

10 Soumendra Nath Haldar 9836810851 dr_shaldar@rediffmail.com L-10

11 Suman Ganguly 9339431451 suman.pptct@gmail.com L-11

12 Partha Sarathi Samanta 9433264424 L-12

13 Netai Pramanik 9230178130 netai.tropical@gmail.com L-13

14 Monotosh Bhattacharya 9433350036 L-14

15 Shekhar Pal 9433317109 dr_rspal@rediffmail.com L-15

16 Madhuchhanda Mandal 9432938213 m.kayal74@gmail.com L-16

17 Ayan Basu 9830371557 ayanbasustm@gmail.com L-17

18 Samiran Panda 9830908475 samiran_panda@rediffmail.com L-18

19 Prabir Kumar Kundu 9433509267 drpkkundu@rediffmail.com L-19

20 Mehebubar Rahman 9830446971 rmehbub@gmail.com L-20

21 Rama Prosad Goswami 9830324759 drrpgoswami@gmail.com L-21

22 Subhasish Kamal Guha 9831234802 drskguha@gmail.com L-22

23 Dipak Shah 9830175177 docdipak@hotmail.com L-23

24 Abhijit Pal 9432082604 abhijitpal155@gmail.com L-24

25 Saikat Nag 9830602412 saikatng@yahoo.com L-25

26 Amartya Kumar Mishra 9434181584 amartya63@gmail.com L-26

27 Tarun Kumar Biswas 9830353220 L-27

28 Parthasarathi Bandopadhyay 9433381603 dr.partha72@yahoo.in L-28
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29 Hriday Ranjan Das 9830535601 jaggaseni@yahoo.com L-29

30 Syed Mohammad Naser 9433349332 smnaser2000@hotmail.com L-30

31 Pinaki Dey 9830090230  dr.pinakide@yahoo.co.in L-31

32 Manoj Kumar Karak 9830169796 drmanojkarak@gmail.com L-32

33 Sujata Basu 9002021545 sujatabasu63@hotmail.com L-33

34 Manab Nandy 9830835743 manabn@gmail.com L-34

35 Biswarup Sen 9831025921 dr.bsen@rediffmail.com L-35

36 Swati Bhattacharya 9433855924 drswatibhattacharyya@gmail.com L-36

37 Debasish Sengupta 9831007263 L-37

38 Nandita Bhattacharjee 9432108205 nandita1949@gmail.com L-38

39 Santanu Tripathi 9230566771 tripathi.santanu@gmail.com L-39

40 Vivek Majumdar 9331194793 drvmajumdar@gmail.com L-40

41 Nemai Bhattacharya 9432295789 nem_micro@yahoo.co.in L-41

42 Tamal Kanti Ghosh 9830235781 ghoshtamal@hotmail.com L-42

43 Ranajoy Sankar Bhattacharya 9831292576 dr.ranajoy82@gmail.com L-43

44 Chandramouli Bhattacharya 9830147580 drcbhatta76@rediffmail.com L-44

45 Chiranjib Bagchi 9830369947 bchiranjib@yahoo.co.in L-45

46 Yogiraj Ray 9830126060 jaggs.nbmc@gmail.com L-46

47 Shibendu Ghosh 9434072289 g.shibendu@gmail.com L-47

48 Gouri Sankar Bhattacharya 9831011517 docgs@hotmail.com L-48

49 Surajit Bose 9432871276 sur.bose76@gmail.com L-49

50 A V balaji balaji.av@gmail.com L-50

51 Bappaditya Mondal 9836967939 bappamd@yahoo.co.in L-51

52 Arindam Naskar 9874749626 dr.arindam83@gmail.com L-52

53 Krishnangshu Roy 9830259667 raykris1971@gmail.com L-53

54 Arijit Banerjee 9231909019 drbanerjeearijit@gmail.com  L-54

55 Subhasish Mondal 9830624052 docmondal@gmail.com L-55

56 Ramranjan Ganguly 9233375701 dr.rrganguly79@gmail.com L-56

57 Sunny Kumar Singh 9433722564 dr.sunnyksingh01@gmail.com L-57

58 Indrajeet Kumar Tiwary 9831954129 tiwaryindrajeet@yahoo.co.in L-58

59 Jyotirmoy Pal 9432419151 j_pal2004@rediffmail.com L-59

60 Mrinal Baidya 9674476519 mrinalbaidya68@gmail.com L-60

61 Debasish Basu 9830035698 neurodebasis@gmail.com L-61
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62 Bhaswati Bandopadhyay 9830174258 drbhaswati@yahoo.com L-62

63 Shishir Kumar 9903568369 shishirkumar404@gmail.com L-63

64 Sasmit Roy 9836396065 docsasmit@gmail.com L-64

65 Arun Kumar Majumdar 9830347973 drarun2010@gmail.com L-65

66 Mrityunjoy Sarkar 9433332199 dr.msarkar@yahoo.com L-66

67 Rabindranath Chakraborty 9830123625 rnchakraborty09@yahoo.com L-67

68 Samit Chatterjee 9831338695 samit_chatterjee321@yahoo.com L-68

69 Pratik Bhowmik 8013448648 prtk.bhmk@gmail.com L-69

70 Rupam Choudhury 9231397191 drrupam08@gmail.com L-70

71 Avijit Das 9830657658 avijit.doctor@gmail.com L-71

72 Apala Bhattacharya 9007008538 abha777@yahoo.com L-72

73 Kaushik Mondal 9836694478 dockausik82arm@gmail.com L-73

74 Narayan Krishna Basu 9433237936 L-74

75 Gifty Immanuel 9008067000 director@medicalvirology.com L-75

76 Raghunath Misra 9433832862/9836517364  misrarn.misra@gmail.com L-76

77 Tapas Das 9830583864 doctor_tdas@yahoo.co.in L-77

78 Arunangshu Talukdar 9831222514 arka_talukdar@yahoo.com L-78

79 Pranab Bhattacharya 9231510435 profpkb@yahoo.co.in L-79

80 Susmit Kumar Das 9432325951 dsusmitkumar@yahoo.com L-80

81 Sukhen Das 9163761302 sukhencmc@gmail.com L-81

82 Nandita Basu 9433090229 enbee1953@yahoo.co.uk L-82

83 Mohammed Shoeb Khan 9433173648/9903471127 dr.mdskhan@gmail.com L-83

84 Khunteta Sudhir 9821051529 drkhunteta@gmail.com L-84

85 Soumya Basu 9830729072 L-85

86 Pratip Kumar Kundu 9433188711 pratipkundu1955@gmail.com L-86

87 Tapan Mukherjee 9830039970 teekaym@gmail.com L-87

88 Suchandra Mandal 9830096270   L-88

89 Kumkum Sarkar 9434493590 dr.kumkum.sarkar@gmail.com L-89

90 Rhik Sanyal 9433245681 rhiksanyal@gmail.com L-90

91 Jyotirmay Biswas 9841428151 drjb@snmail.org L-91

92 Palash Samanta 001 718 801 9273 drpalash@gmail.com L-92

93 Rajkumar Manna 9830289369 rkmanna@gmail.com L-93

94 Ranu Das Biswas 9433100162 ranuroybiswas1968@gmail.com L-94
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95 Sovana A 9433083894 L-95

96 Sumeet Garg 9460629292 sgarg22@yahoo.com L-96

97 Tapan Kumar Das 9593914729 L-97

98 Biswarup Goswami 9732076601 biswarupgoswami1973@gmail.com L-98

99 Pradip Kumar Santra 9434105100 pradip.santra72@gmail.com L-99

100 Subhash Chandra Tiwary 9831750953 tiwarysubhash766@gmail.com L-100

101 Pradeep Kumar Mishra 9849246909 pkmishra_doc@rediffmail.com L-101

102 Dr Sindhu Kaza 9440235478 14mask@gmail.com L-102

103
Bisanka Biswas

9732230096 docbiswas@rediffmail.com L-103

104 Bikram Das  9433563933 drbikramdas84@gmail.com L-104

105 Kamal Chandra Biswas 9434400039 kamalchandra.biswas@rediffmail.com L-105

106 Susmita Goswami 9874783469 drsusmitagoswami@gmail.com L-106

107 Nishar Akhtar 9433076186 nisharakhtar67@gmail.com L-107

108 Dipak Kumar Das Roy 9434231249 dr.dasroy@gmail.com L-108

109 Surya Jyati Chaudhuri 9433090018 drsurya85@rediffmail.com L-109

110 S K Sharma 9899088092 sksharma.aiims@gmail.com L-110

111 Priscilla Rupali 9944277654 priscillarupali@yahoo.com L-111

112 Bidyut Das 9437275220 bidyutdas@hotmail.com L-112

113 Usha Sekkighav 9865980015 ushamedicine@gmail.com L-113

114 Soma Das 9433756121 das_soma@gmail.com L-114

115 Debasish Guha 9433106176 geedeb2007@yahoo.co.in L-115

116 Anindita Saha 8697536850 asaha.2712@gmail.com L-116

117 Kajal Banik 9474348411 kajalbanik@gmail.com L-117

118 Surajit Kar 9830071499 drsurajit@gmail.com L-118

119 Saikat Saha 9732866998 dr_saikat@hotmail.com L-119

120 Menal Wali  8674069503 dr.menalwali@gmail.com L-120

121 Soumyadip Chatterji 9051851337 dr.sdip@gmail.com L-121

122 Soma Ghosh 9433442116 dr_ghoshsoma@rediffmail.com L-122

123 Wanheiky Sutnga 9674892986 wanheiky@yahoo.co.in L-123

124 Bisakh Bhattacharya 9432183121 bisakhcmc@gmail.com L-124

125 Supriya Banerjee 9918880079 drsupriyabanerji@gmail.com L-125

126 Subhankar Dutta 8334053574 subhankar.amc@gmail.com L-126
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127 Karthik Gunasekaran 9894566467 karthikgunasekaran@yahoo.com L-127

128 Sudipto Chakraborty 8697022477 dr.sudipto.chakraborty@gmail.com L-128

129 Pranab Mukherjee 9433455829 drpranab.mukherjee1943@gmail.com L-129

130 Santosil Pain 9830784234 shantasil@yahoo.co.in L-130

131 Soumen Roy 9903316807 sroy1167@gmail.com L-131

132 Sayan Bhattacharyya 9006621729 sayantheboss@yahoo.co.in L-132

133 Prantiki Haldar 9836920857 drprantikihalder@gmail.com L-133

134 Sumana Mukherjee 9830945575 doctor.sumana@gmail.com L-134

135 Indrani Bhattacharyya 9903336662 indranichandhuri@yahoo.com L-135

136 Moumita Ghosh 9531780146 ghoshmoumita587@gmail.com L-136

137 Krishnendu Santra 9903798980 krish.rgkmc@gmail.com L-137

138 Arindam Banerjee 9836098450 anirban1990@gmail.com L-138

139 Sanchita Saha 9475053772 saha_sanchita2000@rediffmail.com L-139

140 Subir Kumar Ghosh 9434392948 subirg1@gmail.com L-140

141 Soumen Saha 7890585620 drsounensaha88@gmail.com L-141

142 Sourav Kundu 9432012868 kundusourav19@gmail.com L-142

143 Partha Sarathi Ray 9830234255 partha_ray@hotmail.com L-143

144 Rupali Dey 9831185017 deyrupali60@gmail.com L-144

145 Shankha Sen 9474101828 drssen3009@gmail.com L-145

146 Gaurav Singh 9818871176 drgaurav79@gmail.com L-146

147 Anindita Rakshit 9674232959 dr.aninditar@gmail.com L-147

148 Banya Chakraborty 9831847318 banyachakraborty@gmail.com L-148

149 Saswati Halder 9434427717 saswatihalder32@gmail.com L-149

150 Jayanta Barua 9433245994 jkumarbr@yahoo.co.in L-150

151 Vishwanath Krishnamurthy 9632611288 L-151

152 SK Adnan Yusuf 8967829508 dr.mdyusuf19@gmail.com L-152

153 Tapas Laha 8100874805 drtapaslaha@gmail.com L-153

154 Santanu Mandal 8334880260 sanrus1998@gmail.com L-154

155 Sandipan Mukherjee 9674930886 drsandipanmukherjee@gmail.com L-155

156 Manjunatha Vittala Kaligouda 6362637387 L-156

157 Arijit Mallik 9836414289 arijitmallik91@gmail.com L-157

158 Agnibho Mondal 8016313738 mondal@agnibho.com L-158

159 Rupak Chatterjee 6290156807 rupakchatterjee95@gmail.com L-159
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160 M.V.V Murari Mohan 9494921122 mvvmuralimohan@yahoo.co.in L-160

161 Sudhir Dubey 7209156509 sudhirmicrobiology@gmail.com L-161

162 Pratik Bipin Thosani 9892417527 drpratik.thosoni@gmail.com L-162

163 Debashis Chatterjee 9830739945 debashis21c@outlook.com L-163

164 Mummun Das ( Sarkar) 9748419453 drmunmundas70@gmail.com L-164
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